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Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

201009 3BM-GRI1520 Submission of Applicant Response to ECCC and CIRNA -
Grise Fiord Water Licence Application - Qikiqtani Region 

Blackmore, Abigayle (EC) <abigayle.blackmore@canada.ca> Fri, Oct 16, 2020 at 3:37 PM
To: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "EE Nord RPN TNO / EA North PNR NWT (EC)" <ec.eenordrpntno-
eanorthpnrnwt.ec@canada.ca>, "Hatchard, Gayle (EC)" <gayle.hatchard@canada.ca>

Hi NWB,

 

ECCC is sa�sfied with the Applicants responses to our comments regarding the Type "B" Water Licence Applica�on for
Hamlet of Grise Fiord.

 

Thanks,

Abigayle

 

From: Robin Ikku�sluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: October 9, 2020 11:19 AM 
To: Forté, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>; Blackmore, Abigayle (EC) <abigayle.blackmore@canada.ca> 
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: Re: 201009 3BM-GRI1520 Submission of Applicant Response to ECCC and CIRNA - Grise Fiord Water Licence
Applica�on - Qikiqtani Region

 

Please see the additional documents attached regarding the responses to comments submitted by GN-CGS. 

 

Thank You,

Robin  
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On Fri, Oct 9, 2020 at 11:13 AM Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]
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